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Silicon Carbide, CRM, available as set, please see JRRM-1001-1009, or individually,

Powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

JRRM-1001
50 g (powder)

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Aluminium (Al)
Carbon (C)

Free C

Calcium (Ca)
Iron (Fe)
Magnesium (Mg)
Nitrogen (N)
Oxygen (O)
Silicon (Si)
Silicon carbide

Titanium (Ti)

CAS number
[7429-90-5]
[7440-44-0]

[7440-70-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-95-4]
[7727-37-9]
[7782-44-7]
[7440-21-3]
[409-21-2]

[7440-32-6]

Concentration/Value
0,008
29,81
0,04
<0,001
0,044
<0,001
0,03
0,048
0,06 (free)
99,58

0,0035

Unit
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%

Method

Source



